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Date 

Ref. No. E2(34)-NLUT/Reg/2025-26/455 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR AY 2025-2026 

July 15,2025 (Tuesday) 

July 30, 2025 (Monday) 

Number of Working Days in a Semester (July-Dec. 2025)- 116 Days 

August 11, 2025 (Monday) 

August 31, 2025 (Sunday) 

August 20, 2025 (Wednesday)-
September 11, 2025 (Thursday) 
September 15, 2025 (Monday) 

October 13, 2025 (Monday} 
October 18, 2025 (Saturday) 
October 31, 2025 (Friday) 

December 13, 2025 (Saturday) 

Date: July 23, 2025 

December 27, 2025 (Saturday) 
December 28, 2025 (Sunday) 
January 28, 2026 (Wednesday) 
January 15, 2026 (Thursday) 

Prepared by- Dr. saclip 

Commencement of Classes 

Activity 

for Semesters III & V of B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) 

Project Allocation for III & V of B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) 
Orientation & Commencement of Classes 

for 1 Semester of B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) & LL.M. 

Project Alocation for 1 semester batches 

Repeat Examination for III & V Semester of 
B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) and 2nd Semester of LL.M. 
Allocation of LL.M. Dissertation Topics 

November 15, 2025 (Saturday) Project Submission for AIl batches 

Mid-Sem Examination for All batches 

Publication of Mid-Sem Examination Results 

Last Teaching Day 

December 14, 2025 (Sunday)- Preparatory Leave for End Semester Examination 
December 21, 2025 (Sunday) 
December 22, 2025 (Monday)- End-semester Examination for All Batches 

Internship Break & Winter Vacation for Students 

Nai 
Publication of End-Sem Examination Result 

Law 
onal 

Registrar (u3|Hs 

Nanngadh, Wast Tioura 
Verifiedaeba6rs eeNinallnbgrsity Tripu:. 

Debmath' 



Date 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR AY 2025-2026 

Number of Working Days in a Semester (Jan.- May 2026)-90 Days 

January 29, 2026 (Thursday) 

February 16, 2026 (Monday) 

March 30, 2026 (Monday) 
April 4, 2026 (Saturday) 

April 15, 2026(Wednesday) 

May 6, 2026 (Wednesday) 

May 16, 2026 (Saturday) 

May 18, 2026 (Sunday) 
May 24, 2026 (Sunday) 
May 25, 2026 (Monday) 
May 30, 2026 (Saturday) 
May 31 (Sunday) 
June 30, 2026 (Tuesday) 

June 15, 2026 (Monday) 

June 29, 2026 (Monday) 

July 1, 2026 (Wednesday) 

July 17, 2026 (Friday) 
July18, 2026 (Saturday) 

Prepared by Dr. fr 

ional 

Commencement of Classes 

for Semesters II, IV & VI of B.A.LL.B. (Hons) 

and Semester II of LL.M. 

Project Alocation for All Batches 

Mid-Semester Exam for All Batches 

Activity 

Publication of Mid-Sem Examination Results 

Project Submission For AII Batches 

Last Teaching Day 

Preparatory Leave for End Semester Examination 

End Semester Examination For AI Batches 

Internship Break & Summer Vacation for Students 

Publication of End-Sem Examination Result 

Submission of LL.M. Dissertations for Evaluation 

Commencement of Classes for 

Semesters II, V & VIl of B.A.LL.B. (Hons) 

******************** 

Dissertation Final Viva/Presentation 

Law 

ersity 
ertala 

Registrar (/C) 
National Law University Tripur. 

DG.Debsareee Narsingarh, West Tripura 
eserified by- ebmath Issued by 
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NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, TRIPURA 
(Established by the Tripura Act No. 3 of 2022) 

27. 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 

Address: P.0.- Narayanpur Bazar; District- West Tripura; PIN. 799015 
Email: registrar@nlutripura.ac.in. Website: www.nlutripura,ac.in 

List of Holidays for Academic Year 2025-2026 

Holiday(s) 
July 03, 2025 (Thursday) 
July 19, 2025 (Saturday) 
August 15, 2025 (Friday) 
August 16, 2025 (Saturday) 
August 19, 2025 (Tuesday) 

September 05, 2025 (Friday) 
September 17, 2025 (Wednesday) 
September 29, 2025 (Monday) 
October 06, 2025 (Monday) 
October 20, 2025 (Monday) to 
October 23, 2025 (Thursday) 
November 05, 2025 (Wednesday) 
December 25, 2025 (Thursday) 

January 01, 2026 (Thursday) 
January 03, 2026 (Saturday) 
January 14, 2026 (Wednesday) 

January 23, 2026 (Friday) 
January 26, 2026 (Monday) 
February 15, 2026 (Sunday) 
March 04, 2026 (Wednesday) 
March 21, 2026 (Sunday) 
March 26, 2026 (Thursday) 
April 03, 2026 (Friday) 
April 14, 2026 (Tuesday) 

May 01, 2026 (Friday) 
May 09, 2026 (Saturday) 
May 28, 2026 (Thursday) 
June 26,2026 (Friday) 

Date: July 23, 2025 

Kharchi Puja 
Ker Puja 

riala 

Independence Day 
Janmashtami 

December 31, 2025 (Wednesday) to Holiday for New Year 

Birthday of Maharaja Bir Bikram 
Kishore Manikya Bahadur 
Birthday of Prophet Mohammad 

Biswakarma Puja 
to Durga Puja and Laxmi Puja 

Vacation 

Diwali 

Vacation 

Guru Nanak Jayanti 
Christmas 

and Bhatri 

Hazarat Ali's birthday 

Date 

Makar Sankranti 

Vasant Panchami 

Republic day 

Holi 

Maha Shiv Ratri 

Id-ul-Fitr 

Ram Navami 

Good Friday 
Ambedkar Jayanti 
Buddha Purnima 

Muharram 

Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 
Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 

uly l6, 200ond he list of holidays as would be necessary jor 
Note: The University resery 
the smooth administratioa dcademic atties. 

Rath Yatra 

Prepared by- Dr. radhh Veriied' by- Dre Debasrsee 
Debmatth 

Dwitiya 

Issued by 
Registrar (WC) 

NoOna Lam University Tripura 
Narsingarh, West Tripura 
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